








Logic Government Investment Co-Op-FD May-25 

Average Monthly Interest Rate = 4.4223% 

Average Weighted Average Maturity = 45 Days 

Net Asset Value for 4/30/25 = 0.999776 

All Accounts Held in Government Pools 

Account Description Period Beginning Balance Transfers In Interest Earned Transfers Out Ending Balance 

Logic #03 Debt Service 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 1,500,953.61 $ 32,892.56 $ 5,725.55 $ 5,725.55 $ 1,533,846.17 

Logic #04 Debt Service Interest 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 140,561.10 $ 5,725.55 $ 526.87 $ 550.00 $ 146,263.52 

Logic#05 Utility Reserve Account 5/1/25-5/31/25 $ 16,683,311.45 $ $ 62,660.82 $ 62,660.82 $ 16,683,311.45 

Logic#06 Utility Reserve Account Interest 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 1,860,443.80 $ 62,660.82 $ 6,987.63 $ $ 1,930,092.25 

Logic #61 Impact Fees 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 4,225,895.28 $ 31,374.00 $ 15,959.34 $ 15,959.34 $ 4,257,269.28 

Logic #62 Park Fund 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 624,900.00 $ $ 2,347.07 $ 2,347.07 $ 624,900.00 

Logic #63 Bed Tax 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 934,446.45 $ 23,938.91 $ 3,575.60 $ 3,952.31 $ 958,008.65 

Logic #66 Customer Deposits 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 325,010.00 $ 5,200.00 $ 1,235.17 $ 1,235.17 $ 330,210.00 

Logic #71 Impact Fees Interest 5/1/25-5/31/25 $ 661,517.90 $ 15,959.34 $ 2,484.59 $ $ 679,961.83 

Logic#72 Park Fund Interest 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 118,450.53 $ 2,347.07 $ 444.90 $ $ 121,242.50 

Logic#73 Bed Tax Interest 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 144,074.07 $ 3,575.60 $ 541.13 $ $ 148,190.80 

Logic#76 Customer Deposits Interest 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 68,887.90 $ 1,235.17 $ 258.73 $ $ 70,381.80 

Logic #96 Austin Boulevard Paving 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 26,049.92 $ $ 97.84 $ 97.84 $ 26,049.92 

Logic#97 Austin Boulevard Paving Interest 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 6,047.69 $ 97.84 $ 22.70 $ $ 6,168.23 

Logic #104 Waste Water Impact Fees 5/1/25-5/31/25 $ 4,860,848.79 $ 27,900.00 $ 18,334.48 $ 18,334.48 $ 4,888,748.79 

Logic #105 Wastewater Impact Fees Interest 5/1/25-5/31/25 $ 721,252.68 $ 18,334.48 $ 2,708.96 $ $ 742,296.12 

Logic #136 2018 LCRA Reuse Water Grant Project 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 6,446.87 $ $ 24.20 $ 24.20 $ 6,446.87 

Logic #137 2018 LCRA Reuse Water Grant Project Interest 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 2,517.21 $ 24.20 $ 9.45 $ $ 2,550.86 

Logic #138 Town Center Development 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 959,575.00 $ $ 3,604.07 $ 3,604.07 $ 959,575.00 

Logic #139 Town Center Development Interest 5/1/25-5/31/25 $ 155,174.44 $ 3,604.07 $ 582.82 $ $ 159,361.33 

Logic #144 General Fund Reserve Account 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 6,252,175.59 $ 4,500,000.00 $ 32,164.85 $ ·1,032,164.85 $ 9,752,175.59 

Logic #145 General Fund Reserve Account Interest 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 356,396.44 $ 32,164.85 $ 1,338.56 $ $ 389,899.85 

Logic #146 Real Estate 5/1/25-5/31/25 $ 995,817.43 $ $ 3,740.18 $ 3,740.18 $ 995,817.43 

Logic #147 Real Estate Interest 5/1/25-5/31/25 $ 134,679.73 $ 3,740.18 $ 505.83 $ $ 138,925.74 

Logic #170 LV Sunset Park 5/1/25-5/31/25 $ 252,202.63 $ $ 947.25 $ 947.25 $ 252,202.63 

Logic #171 LV Sunset Park Interest 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 43,411.82 $ 947.25 $ 163.04 $ $ 44,522.11 

Logic #172 ARPA Grant 5/1/25-5/31/25 $ 92,285.28 $ $ 235.02 $ 92,520.30 $ 

Logic #173 ARPA Grant Interest 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 198,968.92 $ $ 506.72 $ 199,475.64 $ 

Logic #174 WTP Expansion 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 684,811.00 $ $ 2,572.07 $ 2,572.07 $ 684,811.00 

Logic #175 WTP Expansion Interest 5/1/25-5/31/25 $ 109,688.01 $ 2,572.07 $ 411.97 $ $ 112,672.05 

Logic #176 Waterline: Bar-K to Bronco 5/1/25-5/31/25 $ 177,533.99 $ $ 666.80 $ 666.80 $ 177,533.99 

Logic #177 Waterline: Bar-K to Bronco Interest 5/1/25-5/31/25 $ 74,940.98 $ 666.80 $ 281.46 $ $ 75,889.24 

Logic #178 StreeURoadway Impact Fees 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 1,739,126.99 $ 32,423.16 $ 6,622.26 $ 6,622.26 $ 1,771,550.15 

Logic #179 StreeURoadway Impact Fees Interest 5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 85,212.06 $ 6,622.26 $ 320.05 $ $ 92,154.37 

Logic #180 2024 CO Receiving Account 5/1/25-5/31/25 $ 21,742,084.84 $ $ 81,441.97 $ 192,548.97 $ 21,630,977.84 

Logic #181 2024 CO Receiving Account Interest 5/1/25-5/31/25 $ 1,560,428.76 $ 81,441.97 $ 5,860.80 $ $ 1,647,731.53 

$ $ $ $ $ 

5/1 /25-5/31 /25 $ 68,526,129.16 $ 4,895,448.15 $ 265,910.75 $ 1,645,749.17 $ 72,041,738.89 

Totals Period Beginning Balance Transfers In Interest Earned Transfers Out Ending Balance 
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